
 
Dulwich College Music Events 2025-26 
 

All concerts listed are open to the public. For ticketing and further details please see 
www.dulwich.org.uk/news-events/Whats-on or contact the Music Office on 020 8299 9258 

 
Michaelmas Term 2025 
 
September 2025 
Thurs 18 Sept, 7pm  Thwaites Bach Competition   Old Library 
Wed 24 Sept, 1.30pm  Lunchtime Chamber Concert   Chapel  
Sun 28 Sept, 6pm  Evensong     Chapel  
 
October 2025 
Wed 1 Oct, 5.30pm  Jazz at the Crown & Greyhound  Dulwich Village 
Fri 3 Oct, 5.30pm  Woodwind Concert    Great Hall 
Thurs 9 Oct, 10.45am  Junior School ‘Pop in and Play’  Junior School Hall 
Fri 10 Oct, 5.30pm  Evensong (with JAGS) Chapel 
Wed 16 Oct, 1.30pm  Lunchtime Chamber Concert   Chapel 
Mon 13 Oct, 7pm  Music Award Holders’ Concert  Great Hall  
Tues 14 Oct, 7pm  Dido & Aeneas (Gabrieli Roar!  St George’s Cathedral 
Wed 15 Oct, 6.30pm  Evensong at Winchester Cathedral  Winchester  
Sat 18 Oct – Tues 21 Oct Chapel Choir trip     Venice 
 
November 2025 
Thurs 6 Nov, 6pm  Jazz Competition    Auditorium 
Wed 12 Nov, 4pm  Singing & Piano Accompaniment Competition  Old Library  
Mon 17 Nov, 4pm  Junior School Open Concert   Junior School Hall  
Wed 19 Nov, 5.30pm  Jazz at the Crown & Greyhound  Dulwich Village 
Thurs 20 Nov, 8am  ‘Breakfast Beats’ (Junior School Percussion) Auditorium 
Mon 24 Nov, 7pm  Winter Concert    Cadogan Hall  
Fri 28 Nov, 5.30pm  Carol Evensong    Chapel 
Wed 26 Nov, 1.30pm  Lunchtime Chamber Concert   Chapel  
Wed 26 Nov, 7pm  Rock and Pop Concert    AMP studios, Peckham 
 
December 2025 
9 & 10 Dec, 5pm  Junior School Christmas Concerts  Great Hall 
Thurs 11 Dec, 7pm  The Hanover Band Recital Series  Great Hall 
Fri 12 Dec, 7pm  Carols by Candlelight    Southwark Cathedral 
Mon 15 Dec, 6pm  Mince Pie & Mulled Wine Concert  Auditorium   
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Lent Term 2026 
 
January 2026 
Thurs 12 & 22 Jan, 10.45am Junior School ‘Pop in and Play’  Junior School Hall 
Fri 23 Jan, 6.30pm  House Electric Competition    Edward Alleyn Theatre 
Sun 25 Jan, 6pm  Evensong     Chapel  
Wed 28 Jan, 1.30pm  Lunchtime Chamber Concert   Chapel 
Wed 28 Jan, 5.30pm  Jazz at the Crown & Greyhound  Dulwich Village  
Thurs 29 Jan, 5.30pm  Guitar Concert     Old Library 
 
February 2026 
Tues 3 Feb, 6pm  Contemporary Music Concert   James Caird Hall   
Wed 4 Feb, 1.30pm  Lunchtime Chamber Concert   Chapel 
Fri 6 Feb, 5.30pm  Evensong (with JAGS)    Chapel 
Wed 11 Feb, 7pm  House Music Competition    Great Hall  
Thurs 12 Feb, 6pm  Percussion Concert    Auditorium 
Tues 24 Feb, 4pm  Junior Piano Competition   Junior School Hall 
Fri 27 Feb, 4pm  Drum Rudiment Competition   Old Library 
Fri 27 Feb, 5.30pm  Chapel Service  - Eucharist   Chapel 
 
March 2026 
Tues 3 Mar, 4pm  Piano Competition    Old Library  
Fri 6 Mar, 4pm   Brass Concert      Great Hall 
Sun 8 Mar, 1pm  Jazz Concert     Pizza Express, Soho 
Tues 10 Mar, 4pm  Strings Competition    Old Library 
Wed 11 March, 7pm  The Hanover Band Recital Series  Great Hall 
Sun 15 Mar, 3pm   Spring Concert     Sinfonia Smith Square 
Mon 16 Mar, 4pm  Junior Open Concert    Junior School Hall 
Wed 18 Mar, 6.30pm  College of Rock    Auditorium 
Mon 23 Mar, 9am  Junior Strings Festival    Junior School Hall 
Wed 25 Mar, 1.30pm  Lunchtime Chamber Concert   Chapel 
Sat 28 Mar – Tues 1 Apr Music Tour     York 
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Summer Term 2026 
 
April 2026 
Fri 24 April    Open Concert      Auditorium 
Thurs 30 April, 7pm   Leavers’ Concert    Auditorium 
 
May 2026 
Fri 1 May, 5.30pm  Evensong (with JAGS)    Chapel 
Wed 13 May, 5.30pm  Jazz at the Crown & Greyhound  Dulwich Village 
Sun 17 May, 6pm  Evensong     Chapel  
Thurs 21 May, 10.45am Junior School ‘Pop in and Play’  Junior School Hall 
Thurs 21 May, 6pm  Great Hall Concert    Great Hall 
 
June 2026 
Sun 7 June, 5pm  Evensong     Chapel  
Wed 10 June, 7pm  The Hanover Band Recital Series   Great Hall 
Wed 17 June, 5.30pm  Jazz at the Crown & Greyhound  Dulwich Village 
Fri 19 June, 10.15am  Year 4 Wind & Brass Scheme Showcase Auditorium 
Wed 24 June, 11.15am Year 3 String Scheme Showcase  Great Hall 
Fri 26 June, 7pm  Commemoration    Chapel 
Sat 27 June, 7.30pm  Founder’s Concert    Main Stage 
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